	Name	Title	Office	Contact Information
	1-MPHM, Master in Plant Health Management	mphm.osu.edu		

	Acharya, Bhupendra	MS (Dorrance)		

	Adhikari, Ashna	PhD (Xia)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	adhikari.168@osu.edu

	Allan, Shane	Research Technician	Plant Pest and Diagnostic Clinic, Wooster	allan.64@osu.edu

	Andersen, Kelsey	MS (Paul)		

	Azene, Mesfin	Post Doctoral Scholar (Lopez-Nicora)		azene.2@osu.edu

	Bai, Pengfei	PhD (Wang)		

	Balk, Christine	MS (Dorrance)		
(330) 263-3838
	Beckrum, Veronique (Niqui)	Fiscal Manager	201D Kottman Hall, Columbus	beckrum.1@osu.edu
(614) 292-1375
	Bellizzi, Maria	Research Associate 2-B/H (Wang, Jacobs)		bellizzi.1@osu.edu
614-688-3083
	Benitez Ponce, M. Soledad	Associate Professor. Phytobacteriology	Selby Hall (Wooster)	benitezponce.1@osu.edu
330-202-3565
	Bisaro, David	Courtesy Professor, Department of Molecular Genetics	201 Rightmire Hall, Columbus	bisaro.1@osu.edu
(614) 292-3281
	Bonello, Pierluigi (Enrico)	Professor, Molecular and Chemical Ecology of Trees. Plant Pathology	483C Kottman Hall, Columbus	bonello.2@osu.edu
614-688-5401
	Bosques Martinez, Marlia	MS (Taylor and Miller)	Selby Hall, Wooster	bosquesmartinez.1@osu.edu

	Bradfute, Oscar	Professor Emeritus		

	Bucker Moraes, Wanderson	Postdoctoral Research Associate (Paul)	Selby Hall 117	buckermoraes.1@osu.edu

	Butchacas, Jules	PhD (Jacobs)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	butchacas.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Cabrera, Lester	Patrick S. Osmer PhD Fellow (Slot)		cabrera.127@osu.edu

	Cao, Chunxue	MS Graduate		cao.107@osu.edu

	Capouya, Rachel	Post Doctoral Scholar (Hand)	475A Kottman Hall	capouya.2@osu.edu

	Cepeda, M. Veronica	MS Graduate		

	Chagas de Freitas, Cecilia	Post Doctoral Scholar (Taylor)	Selby Hall, Wooster	chagasdefreitas.1@osu.edu

	Chen, Chenxi	PhD	340 Kottman Hall, Columbus	chen.1457@osu.edu
(614) 247-0012
	Chewachong, Godwill	PhD (Qu)		chewachong.1@osu.edu

	Chin, Ashlina	MS Graduate		

	Choi, Nae Yeoung (Nick)	PhD (Wang)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	choi.1606@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Cisneros, Fiorella	PhD graduate (Qu and Redinbaugh)		cisneros.9@osu.edu

	Conrad, Anna	Postdoctoral Researcher (Bonello Lab)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	conrad.245@osu.edu

	Coplin, David	Professor Emeritus		coplin.3@osu.edu

	Cottrell, Bryan			

	Curtis, Charles (Chuck)	Professor Emeritus		

	D Angelo, Daisy	MS (Paul)	117 Selby Hall (Wooster)	dangelo.53@osu.edu
(330) 263-2862
	Dalla Lana da Silva, Felipe	OSU Presidential Fellow, PhD (Paul and Madden)	Selby Hall, Wooster	dallalanadasilva.2@osu.edu

	Debenport, Spencer	PhD (McSpadden Gardener)	236 Selby Hall, Wooster	debenport.2@osu.edu

	Deblais, Loic	PhD (Miller and Rajashekara/FAHRP)	Food and Animal Health Research Program, Wooster	deblais.1@osu.edu

	Deep, Ira	Professor Emeritus		deep.1@osu.edu

	Dorrance, Anne	Professor Emeritus	Wooster	dorrance.1@osu.edu

	Elahi, Ferdous-e	PhD 2018	Selby Hall, Wooster	elahi.3@osu.edu

	Ellett, C. Wayne	Professor Emeritus		

	Elliott, Lauren	Administrative Assistant	201 Kottman Hall (Columbus)	elliott.986@osu.edu
614-266-2951
	Emanuel, Isabel	USDA NIFA PhD Fellow (Hand)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	emanuel.31@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Eyre, Meredith	MS (Dorrance)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	eyre.20@osu.edu

	Farinas, Coralie	PhD (Peduto Hand)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	farinas.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Fearer, Carrie	PhD Environmental Sciences (ESGP) (Bonello)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	fearer.6@osu.edu

	Frey, Timothy	Research Associate 2-B/H (Benitez Ponce)	202/212 (lab) Selby Hall, Wooster	frey.146@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Garay, Gustavo	Controlled Environment Agriculture Scholar MS (Benitez Ponce)		garay.20@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Garay, Gustavo	MS, Controlled Environ Agric Scholar (Benitez-Ponce)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	garay.20@osu.edu

	Garraway, Michael	Professor Emeritus		

	Gedling, Cassidy	PhD 2018	Selby Hall, Wooster	gedling.2@osu.edu

	Gentzel, Irene	Postdoctoral Researcher (Wang)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	gentzel.3@osu.edu

	Ghosh, Soumya	Post Doctoral Scholar (Bonello)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	ghosh.188@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Gillis, Donald	MS (Taylor)	Selby Hall, Wooster	gillis.41@osu.edu

	Gluck Thaler, Emile	OSU Presidential Fellow, PhD (Slot)	485 Kottman Hall, Columbus	gluckthaler.1@osu.edu

	Gonzalez Aquino, Richard	MS Fulbright Scholar (Lopez-Nicora)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	gonzalezaquino.1@osu.edu 

	Gordon, Donald	Professor Emeritus		

	Graham, Terrence (Terry)	Professor Emeritus (deceased)  Molecular Plant Pathology, Biochemistry		

	Grewal, Parwinder	Courtesy Professor, Department of Entomology	220 Thorne Hall, Wooster	grewal.4@osu.edu
(330) 263-3963
	Guevara Guillen, Fiama	PhD (Benitez Ponce)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	guevaraguillen.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Gunadi, Andika	MS Graduate		gunadi.9@osu.edu

	Guo, Qin (Clare)	PhD (Qu)	Selby Hall, Wooster	guo.763@osu.edu

	Gutierrez Yanez, Daniela	MS (Hand)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	gutierrezyanez.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Hamal, Manisha	MS (Testen and Miller)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	hamal.3@osu.edu

	Han, Junping	Research Assistant 1-B/H (Qu Lab)	26 Selby Hall, Wooster	han.393@osu.edu

	Hand, Francesca	Associate Professor, Ornamental Pathology. Mentored Teaching Experience Coordinator	475C Kottman Hall, Columbus	hand.81@osu.edu
(614) 292-1293
	Haney, Conner	Plant Health Management major		haney.134@osu.edu

	Havan, Ambrosia	Graduate Enrichment Fellow, PhD (Hand)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	havan.2@osu.edu

	Hayward, Gary	Financial Operations Senior Analyst	201 Kottman Hall (Columbus)	hayward.13@osu.edu

	Heiden, Nathaniel	USDA NIFA PhD Fellow, Presidential Fellow, PhD (Jacobs)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	heiden.22@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Herr, Leonard	Professor Emeritus		

	Hicks, Todd	Program Coordinator (Turfgrass Pathology Program)	110 Kottman Hall, Columbus	hicks.19@osu.edu
(614) 778-9172
	Hobson, Eric	MS (Jacobs)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	hobson.102@osu.edu

	Hodge, Brian	PhD (Stewart and Paul)	Selby Hall, Wooster	hodge.217@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Hoitink, Harry	Professor Emeritus		hoitink.1@osu.edu

	Hu, Jinnan	PhD (Mitchell)	340 Kottman Hall, Columbus	hu.231@osu.edu
(614) 247-0012
	Huo, Daowen	MS (Benitez Ponce)	Selby Hall, Wooster	huo.111@osu.edu

	Huzar Novakowiski, Jaqueline	PhD 2017	Selby Hall, Wooster	huzarnovakowiski.1@osu.edu

	Islam, Md Mynul	PhD 2018	Selby Hall, Wooster	islam.71@osu.edu

	Ivey, Melanie	Associate Professor, Fruit Pathology and Fresh Produce Safety. Extension Experience Coordinator	224 Selby, Wooster	ivey.14@osu.edu
330-263-3849 (office); 330-465-0309 (cell) 
	Jacobs, Jonathan	Associate Professor, Emerging Infectious Diseases Discovery Theme, bacteriology, plant-microbe interactions, international agriculture	477B Kottman Hall, Columbus	jacobs.1080@osu.edu

	Janson, Blair	Professor Emeritus		

	Jimenez Madrid, Alejandra	PhD (Ivey)	Selby Hall, Wooster	jimenezmadrid.1@osu.edu

	Kanyagha, Hellen	PhD (Miller)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	kanyagha.1@osu.edu

	Kaufman, Rachel (Medina)	Research Associate 1-B/H (Ivey)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	medina.72@osu.edu

	Kelly, Michael	Greenhouse Coordinator 	141A Kottman Hall, Columbus	kelly.349@osu.edu
614-247-4796
	Khadka, Ram	PhD (Miller)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	Khadka.13@osu.edu

	Khemsom, Khwannarin (Biu)	PhD (Qu)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	khemsom.1@osu.edu

	Kime, Caleb	MS (Bonello)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	kime.33@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Klass, Taylor	USDA NIFA PhD Fellow, Presidential Fellow (Jacobs and Miller)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	klass.13@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Knowles, Isaac	Research Assistant 1-B/H, Greenhouse	Kottman Hall Greenhouse (Columbus)	knowles.84@osu.edu

	Konkel, Zachary	PhD Translational Plant Sciences Fellow	Kottman Hall, Columbus	konkel.8@osu.edu

	Laird, Aleacia	MS (Hand)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	laird.118@osu.edu

	Leben, Curt	Professor Emeritus		

	Lee, Da-young (Dayoung)	PhD (Wang)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	lee.6572@osu.edu

	Lee, Sungwoo	PhD HCS (Dorrance and Mian)		lee.3546@osu.edu

	Lewandowski, Monica	Professional Practice Associate Professor, Teaching, Outreach, Undergraduate advisor	246B Kottman Hall, Columbus	lewandowski.52@osu.edu
614-247-6876
	Lin, Junyan	PhD (Qu)		lin.818@osu.edu

	Lin, Shan	PhD (Peduto Hand)	483 Kottman, Columbus	lin.1329@osu.edu

	Lipps, Patrick (Pat)	Professor Emeritus		

	Liu, Wenshan	Post Doctoral Scholar (Xia)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	liu.11241@osu.edu

	Lopez-Nicora, Horacio	Assistant Professor and Provost's Early Career Scholar, Soybean Pathology and Nematology 	Kottman Hall, Columbus	lopez-nicora.1@osu.edu

	Ma, Xing	PhD (Miller)		ma.258@osu.edu

	Mackey, David	Courtesy Associate Professor, Dept of Horticulture & Crop Science	306C Kottman Hall, Columbus	mackey.86@osu.edu
(614) 292-5879
	Madden, Laurence (Larry)	Professor Emeritus.  Epidemiology, Statistics,  Biomathematics. Associate Chair	106 Selby Hall, Wooster	madden.1@osu.edu
(330) 263-3839
	Martin, Dana	Research Associate 1-B/H-NE (Hand)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	martin.2486@osu.edu

	Martinez Torres, Rosita Cristina	Front Office, Wooster	Selby Hall Front Office (Wooster)	martineztorres.2@osu.edu
330-263-3838
	Marty, Dee	Biological Sciences Technician, USDA ARS	202/212 (lab) Selby Hall, Wooster	dee.marty@ars.usda.gov

	Massawe, Deogracious (Deo)	PhD (Miller and Paul)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	massawe.3@osu.edu

	Mathias, Caleb	Plant Pathology major		mathias.135@osu.edu

	McKenzie, Zen	MS (Hand)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	mckenzie.517@osu.edu

	Medina, Melanie	Patrick S. Osmer PhD Fellow (Benitez)	Selby Hall, Wooster	medina.150@buckeyelink.osu.edu

	Merfa e Silva, Marcus Vinicius	Post Doctoral Scholar (Jacobs)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	merfaesilva.1@osu.edu

	Meulia, Tea	Adjunct Associate Professor, Plant Pathology, and Director, Molecular and Cellular Imaging Center Director	25 Selby Hall, Wooster	meulia.1@osu.edu
(330) 263-3836
	Meyer, Matthew	PhD, Environmental Sciences Graduate Program (Slot)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	meyer.1556@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Mgonja, Emmanuel	PhD (Wang and Mitchell)	485 Kottman Hall, Columbus	mgonja.1@osu.edu

	Miles, Andrew	University Fellow, PhD (Bonello)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	miles.375@osu.edu

	Miller, Amy	PhD (Ivey)	Selby Hall, Wooster	miller.3868@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Miller, Sally	Distinguished Professor of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences in Plant Pathology	227 Selby Hall, Wooster	miller.769@osu.edu
Office: (330) 263-3678 | Mobile: (330) 466-5249
	Miller, Therese	Research Assistant 1-B/H	202 Selby Hall, Wooster	miller.86@osu.edu

	Miller, Therese	Research Assistant 2-B/H (Ivey)	234 Selby Hall, Wooster	miller.86@osu.edu

	Mills, Karasi (Kara)	PhD (Madden and Paul)	Selby Hall, Wooster	mills.641@osu.edu

	Mlotshwa, Sizolwenkosi	Post Doctoral Scholar (Qu)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	mlotshwa.1@osu.edu

	Mondal, Sandip	Post Doctoral Scholar (Lopez-Nicora)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	mondal.53@osu.edu

	Moore, Jenna	PhD (Lopez-Nicora)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	moore.3172@osu.edu

	Nanes, Angela	Research Assistant 2-B/H	238 Selby Hall, Wooster	nanes.3@osu.edu
330-263-2703
	Navarro, Edwin	Patrick S. Osmer Fellow, PhD (C. Taylor)	Selby Hall, Wooster	navarro.83@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Navarro, Krystel	PhD (Dorrance)	Office 120  Selby Hall	navarro-acevedo.1@osu.edu

	Ng, Sin Joe	Research Associate 1-B/H and PhD student (Paul Lab)	Selby Hall, Wooster	ng.242@osu.edu

	Nguyen, Nghi	PhD (Dorrance)	Selby Hall, Wooster	nguyen.1759@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Niblack, Terry	Senior Associate Dean, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences and Professor.  Nematology	Agricultural Administration Building, Columbus	niblack.2@osu.edu
614-688-1911
	Ohlson, Erik	USDA Research Geneticist (Plants) and Assistant Adjunct Professor	Selby Hall (Wooster)	erik.ohlson@usda.gov
330-287-1384
	Omiotek, Nicolle	MS (Jacobs)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	omiotek.1@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Opiyo, Stephen	Research Scientist, Molecular & Cellular Imaging Center, Columbus	475B Kottman Hall, Columbus	opiyo.1@osu.edu

	Pace, Brian	Lecturer	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	pace.115@osu.edu

	Park, Doyeon	MS (Ivey and Paul)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	park.3302@osu.edu

	Paul, Pierce	Chair and Professor. Cereal Pathology, Epidemiology	115 Selby Hall, Wooster	paul.661@osu.edu
(330) 263-3842
	Paul, Raees	Post Doctoral Scholar (Ivey)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	paul.1161@osu.edu

	Peart, Alison (Ali)	MS (Lopez-Nicora)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	peart.18@osu.edu

	Perdoncini Carvalho, Camila	PhD (Qu)	Selby Hall, Wooster	perdoncinicarvalho.1@osu.edu

	Qu, Feng	Professor.  Molecular Plant Virology, Plant Resistance. Graduate Studies Chair	024 Selby Hall, Wooster	qu.28@osu.edu
(330) 263-3835
	Ralston, (Timothy) Zak	Research Assistant 1 (Niblack lab)	Kottman 248, Columbus	ralston.45@osu.edu

	Ramsing, Charis	Plant Pathology major		ramsing.1@osu.edu

	Redinbaugh, Margaret (Peg)	Research Leader and Research Plant Molecular Geneticist USDA/ARS	026 Selby Hall, Wooster	redinbaugh.2@osu.edu
(330) 263-3965
	Rhodes, Landon	Associate Professor Emeritus		

	Riedel, Richard (Mack)	Professor Emeritus		

	Rivas, Gloria	MS (Ivey)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	rivas.77@osu.edu

	Roman-Reyna, Veronica	Research Scientist	Kottman Hall, Columbus	roman-reyna.1@osu.edu

	Rong, Xiaoqing	PhD (McSpadden-Gardener)	Selby 236	rong.7@osu.edu
(330) 202-3555; Office Ext. 2863; Lab Ext. 2719
	Rotondo, Francesca	Research Administration Management Senior Analyst (Program Director)	Selby Hall, Wooster 227	rotondo.11@osu.edu
3302633721
	Rowe, Randall (Randy)	Professor Emeritus		

	Saint Preux, Carlos	MS (Ivey)	Selby Hall, Wooster	saint-preux.1@osu.edu

	Sanabria Velázquez, Andrés	MS (Miller)	Selby Hall, Wooster	sanabria.13@osu.edu

	Schmitthenner, August 	Professor Emeritus		

	Scott, Kelsey	PhD (Slot)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	scott.1907@osu.edu

	Selvi, Ersan	MS (Bonello)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	selvi.2@osu.edu

	Sherwood, Patrick	PhD Graduate	485 Kottman Hall, Columbus	sherwood.37@osu.edu

	Shirsekar, Gautam	PhD (Wang)		shirsekar.1@osu.edu

	Showalter, David	PhD Graduate (Bonello)	485 Kottman Hall, Columbus	showalter.53@osu.edu

	Siegenthaler, Timothy	PhD (Testen)	Selby Hall, Wooster	siegenthaler.28@osu.edu

	Simon, Abasola	PhD (Paul)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	simon.359@osu.edu

	Slack, Steven	Faculty Emeritus, Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center	209b Research Services, OARDC, Wooster	oardc@osu.edu
(330) 263-3701
	Slot, Jason	Associate Professor, Fungal Evolutionary Genomics. Mycology Minor Advisor	481C Kottman Hall, Columbus	slot.1@osu.edu
614-688-2122
	Small, Ambria	MS (Lopez-Nicora)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	small.139@osu.edu

	Songkumarn, Pattavipha	PhD Graduate (Wang)		songkumarn.1@osu.edu

	Stasko, Anna	PhD 2018	Selby Hall, Wooster	stasko.11@osu.edu

	Stover, Wilmer	Professor Emeritus		

	Subedi, Nagendra	PhD (Miller)		

	Sun, Rong (Rhoda)	PhD (Qu)	027 Selby Hall (Wooster)	sun.1207@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Suttiviriya, Pavinee	PhD 2018	485 Kottman Hall, Columbus	suttiviriya.1@osu.edu

	Tangvald, Brittany	MS (Taylor)	202/212 (lab) Selby Hall, Wooster	nauth.1@osu.edu

	Tate, Dominique (Nikki)	Academic Program Specialist	246B Kottman Hall, Columbus	tate.228@osu.edu

	Taylor, Christopher	Associate Professor.  Molecular Genetics, Nematology. MPHM Grad Co-Chair	210 Selby Hall, Wooster	taylor.1886@osu.edu
(330) 263-3847
	Taylor, Leslie	Research Associate 1 (Taylor Lab)	Selby Hall, Wooster	taylor.1998@osu.edu
(330) 263-2854
	Testen, Anna	USDA-ARS Research Plant Pathologist and Adjunct Assistant Professor	125 Selby Hall, Wooster	anna.testen@usda.gov
330-641-2862
	Theibert, Dustin	Research Technician (Slot)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	theibert.22@osu.edu

	Toth, Hannah	MS (Jacobs)	Kottman Hall (Columbus)	toth.302@osu.edu

	Valle, Jorge	MS (Paul)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	valle.46@osu.edu

	Vazquez, Ana	MS (Benitez Ponce)	Selby Hall, Wooster	vazquez.152@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Veney, Deloris	Research Assistant 1-B/H	Selby Hall, Wooster	veney.5@osu.edu

	Veney, Deloris	Research Assistant 1-B/H (Dorrance Lab)	116 Selby Hall, Wooster	veney.5@osu.edu

	Verma, Deshpal	Courtesy Professor, Department of Molecular Genetics	240 Rightmire Hall, Columbus	verma.1@osu.edu
(614) 292-3625
	Vrisman, Cláudio	PhD (Miller)		

	Walsh, Ellie	PhD (Taylor)	202/212 (lab) Selby Hall, Wooster	walsh.378@osu.edu

	Wang, Guo-Liang	Associate Chair, Endowed Professor of Plant Protection and OSU Distinguished Scholar	483B Kottman Hall, Columbus	wang.620@osu.edu
(614) 292-9280
	Ward, Nina	PhD (Ivey)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	ward.1366@osu.edu

	Weber (Hebb), Linda	PhD (Dorrance)	Selby Hall, Wooster	weber.858@osu.edu

	Williams, Lansing	Professor Emeritus		

	Williams, Sarah	Course instructor, Plant Pathology	Agricultural Administration 100	williams.4263@osu.edu

	Wilson, Jennifer	Adjunct Assistant Professor and Research Molecular Biologist, USDA ARS	CFAES Wooster Campus, Selby Hall	jennifer.wilson3@usda.gov
330-263-9715
	Wilson, Lee	Research Associate 1 (Ellis and Madden)	Selby Hall, Wooster	wilson.40@osu.edu
(330) 202-3555, ext. 2865
	Winkler, Nicole	Research Assistant 2-B/H (Paul)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	winkler.185@osu.edu

	Wodzicki, Lianna	MS (Ivey)	Selby Hall, Wooster	wodzicki.2@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Wu, Chien-Fu	Post Doctoral Scholar (Qu)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	wu.6248@osu.edu

	Wu, Shaohui	Assistant Professor, Turfgrass Health (Entomology and Plant Pathology)	310 Kottman Hall, Columbus	wu.6229@osu.edu
614-292-2302
	Xia, Ye	Associate Professor, Biochemistry of Plant Pathogenesis and Immunity	477C Kottman Hall, Columbus	xia.374@osu.edu
614-292-1789
	Xu, Xiulan	Postdoc (Miller Lab)	223 Selby Hall, Wooster	xu.223@osu.edu
(330) 263-3721
	Yang, Piao	PhD (Xia)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	yang.4636@buckeyemail.osu.edu

	Yang, Seung Hyun	Research Associate 1-B/H-NE (Qu)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	yang.5659@osu.edu

	Yao, Xiaolong	MS (Qu)	Selby Hall, Wooster	yao.509@osu.edu

	Zambrano Mendoza, Jose	PhD HCS (Redinbaugh and Francis)	021 Selby Hall, Wooster	zambrano-mendoza.1@osu.edu
(330) 202-3555
	Zaulda, Fides	PhD (Qu)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	zaulda.1@osu.edu

	Zhang, Shaoyan	PhD (Qu)	Selby Hall (Wooster)	zhang.5635@osu.edu

	Zhao, Lijing	PhD (Xia)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	zhao.3311@osu.edu

	Zhao, Zhenzhen	PhD (Xia)	Kottman Hall, Columbus	zhao.2047@osu.edu


